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Fire Protection (FIP12) 430202

Certificate of Completion
(Offered at locations outside of Texas under Military Contract Obligation)

First Semester

FIRT
FIRT
FIRT
FIRT
FIRT

1301
2309
1338
1309
1315

Second Semester

FIRT
FIRT
FIRT
FIRT
FIRT
or

EMSP

and

EMSP
Total Hours

1307
1303
2331
1333

1401

1160

Fundamentals of Fire Protection
Firefighting Strategies and Tactics I
Fire Protection Systems

Fire Administration I

Hazardous Materials I

Fire Prevention Codes and Inspections
Fire and Arson Investigation I
Firefighting Strategies and Tactics II
Fire Chemistry |

Technical Elective

Emergency Medical Technician Basic

Clinical - Emergency Medical Technology/Technician

Certificate is stackable into AAS Fire Protection (FIP15)

Credit
3
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