

## Fire Protection (FIP12) 430202 Certificate of Completion

(Offered at locations outside of Texas under Military Contract Obligation)

First Semester			Credit
FIRT	1301	Fundamentals of Fire Protection	3
FIRT	2309	Firefighting Strategies and Tactics I	3
FIRT	1338	Fire Protection Systems	3
FIRT	1309	Fire Administration I	3
FIRT	1315	Hazardous Materials I	3
Second S	emester		
FIRT	1307	Fire Prevention Codes and Inspections	3
FIRT	1303	Fire and Arson Investigation I	3
FIRT	2331	Firefighting Strategies and Tactics II	3
FIRT	1333	Fire Chemistry I	3
FIRT		Technical Elective	3
or			
EMSP	1401	Emergency Medical Technician Basic	4
and			
<b>EMSP</b>	1160	Clinical - Emergency Medical Technology/Technician	1
Total Hours			30-32

Certificate is stackable into AAS Fire Protection (FIP15)